
CITY OF MEDFORD

Spring 2023 Street Sweeping L
Street Zone Date

LAIRD ROAD 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

LAKEVIEW 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

LAMBERT STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

LANDRY ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LAPHAM STREET 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

LARKIN ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LAUREL STREET 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

LAURIAT PLACE 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

LAWLER ROAD 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

LAWN PARK 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

LAWRENCE STREET (from Spring St. to 

Amaranth Ave.)
3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

LAWRENCE STREET (from Spring St. to 

Sheridan Ave.)
4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

LEE STREET 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

LEIGHTON STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LEON CIRCLE 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

LEONARD CIRCLE 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

LEWIS STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

LEYDEN AVENUE 2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023

LIBERTY AVENUE 2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023

LIGHT GUARD DRIVE 3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

LILA AVENUE 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LILY POND LANE 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

LINCOLN ROAD (from Lawrence Rd to Keith 

Rd/ dead end)
9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

LINCOLN ROAD (from Lawrence Rd. to Powder 

House Rd.)
8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

LINCOLN STREET 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

LINDEN STREET 3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

LINWOOD STREET 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

LOCKE ROAD 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

LOGAN AVENUE 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

LONG STREET 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

LOOKOUT ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LORRAINE ROAD 10 Friday, May 5, 2023

LOVERING ROAD 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

LOWELL COURT 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

LUND ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

LUTHER ROAD 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

LYMAN AVENUE 13 Tuesday, May 9, 2023
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